

DESSERTS DELIVERED ALLERGENS

*PLEASE NOTE WE ADD SPECIALS ON WEEKLY AND NEW PRODUCTS. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUERIES REGARDING ALLERGENS AND NUT TRACES PLEASE CALL OUR STORE DIRECTLY.

BROWNIES:

	CONTAINS GLUTEN	CONTAINS EGGS	CONTAINS NUTS	SOYA	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
NUTELLA	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
FERRERO	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
CHOCOLATE ORANGE	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
DAIM	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
SNICKERS	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
OREO	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
WHITE CHOCOLATE	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES

ALL BROWNIES CONTAIN SOYA & SULPHUR DIOXIDE

CHEESECAKES:

CEREALS CONTAIN GLUTEN CONTAINS EGGS CONTAINS MILK

CHOCOLATE (NUTELLA)	YES	YES	YES
FERRERO	YES	YES	YES
OREO	YES	YES	YES
PEANUT BUTTER	YES	YES	YES
STRAWBERRY	YES	YES	YES
COOKIE DOUGH	YES	YES	YES
WHITE CHOCOLATE	YES	YES	YES

ALL CHEESECAKES CONTAIN NUTS, TRACES OF PEANUTS, SOYA AND SULPHUR DIOXIDE.

CAKES:

	Cereals containing gluten	eggs	milk	nut traces	soya
BANOFEE PIE	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO
CHOCOLATE FUDGE	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES
CARAMEL SLICE	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO
CARROT CAKE	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES

TOWER CAKES

	CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	EGGS	MILK	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME SEEDS	SOYA	SULPHUR DIOXIDE/ SUPHITES
FERRERO GATEAUX	YES	YES.	YES	YES	TRACES	TRACES	YES	YES
RAINBOW CAKE	YES	YES	YES	TRACES	TRACES	TRACES	YES	YES
STICKY TOFFEE	YES.	YES	YES	TRACES	TRACES	TRACES	YES	YES
OREO CAKE	YES	YES	YES	TRACES	TRACES	TRACES.	YES	YES
RED VELVET CAKE	YES	YES	YES	TRACES	TRACES	TRACES	YES	YES
CHOCOLATE ORANGE	YES	YES	YES	TRACES	TRACES.	TRACES	YES	YES
BUBBLEGUM CAKE	YES	YES	YES	TRACES	TRACES	TRACES.	YES.	YES.
REESES CAKE	YES	YES.	YES.	TRACES.	TRACES.	TRACES.	YES.	YES.

OREO COOKIE BASH CAKE:

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size (154g/5.42oz)

Servings Per Container 14

Amount Per Serving

Calories 630

Calories from Fat 390

Total Fat 44g

68%

Saturated Fat 26g

130%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 100mg

33%

Sodium 240mg

10%

Total Carbohydrates 54g

18%

Dietary Fiber 3g

12%

Sugars 37g

Protein 6g

Vitamin A 20%

Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 8%

% Daily Value*

Calories from Fat	390
Total Fat (g)	44
Saturated Fat (g)	26
Trans Fat (g)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	100
Sodium (mg)	240
Vitamin A (%)	20
Vitamin C (%)	0
Contains	<i>Contains: Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree nuts, Wheat.</i>

PEANUT BUTTER & CHOCOLATE STACK:

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size (149g/5.26oz)
Servings Per Container 8

Amount Per Serving

Calories 670
Calories from Fat 390

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 44g

68%

Saturated Fat 22g

110%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 85mg

28%

Sodium 260mg

11%

Total Carbohydrates 65g

22%

Dietary Fiber 4g

16%

Sugars 46g

Protein 9g

Vitamin A 15%
Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 10%
Iron 20%

Contains: Egg, Milk, Peanut, Soy, Wheat.

Calories	670
Calories from Fat	390
Total Fat (g)	44
Saturated Fat (g)	22
Cholesterol (mg)	85
Sodium (mg)	260

Vitamin A (%)	15
Total Carbohydrates (g)	65
Dietary Fiber (g)	4
Sugars (g)	46
Protein (g)	9
Calcium (%)	10

Ingredients

Ingredients: Chocolate [sugar, unsweetened chocolate (processed with alkali), cocoa butter, milk fat, whole milk powder, nonfat dry milk, dextrose, soy lecithin, salt, vanilla, natural vanilla extract], Sugar, Peanut Butter [roasted peanuts, cane sugar, palm oil, salt], White Confection [sugar, palm kernel and palm oils, whey, nonfat milk, soya lecithin, flavor, pure vanilla], Cream, Eggs, Enriched Wheat Flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], Margarine [soybean oil, palm oil, water, salt, mono & diglycerides, nonfat dry milk, sunflower lecithin, natural flavor, vitamin A palmitate, beta carotene], Glucose, Butter, Milk, Soybean Oil, Water, Buttermilk, Honey Roasted Peanuts [peanuts, sugar, honey, peanut oil, salt], Coconut Oil, Brown Sugar, Crisp Rice [rice, brown sugar, salt, monoglycerides], Sweetened Condensed Milk [milk, sugar], Cocoa [processed with alkali], Evaporated Milk [milk, vitamin D3], Salt, Baking Powder [sodium acid pyrophosphate, bicarbonate soda, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate], Maltitol, Madagascar Vanilla, Baking Soda, Sunflower Lecithin, Soy Lecithin

OREO STACK

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size (69g/2.43oz)

Servings Per Container 16

Amount Per Serving

Calories 290

Calories from Fat 160

Total Fat 18g

28%

Saturated Fat 9g

45%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 55mg

18%

Sodium 120mg

5%

Total Carbohydrates 27g

9%

Dietary Fiber 1g

4%

Sugars 19g

Protein 3g

% Daily Value*

Vitamin A 6%
Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 4%
Iron 8%

Contains: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.

Ingredients

Ingredients: Sugar, Cream, Oreo® Cookies [unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), sugar, palm and/or canola oil, cocoa (processed with alkali), invert sugar, leavening (baking soda and/or calcium phosphate), soy lecithin, salt, chocolate, natural flavor], Eggs, Cream Cheese [milk, cream, cultures, salt, carob bean, xanthan & guar gums], Enriched Wheat Flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], Soybean Oil, White Chocolate [sugar, cocoa butter, milk, soy lecithin, vanilla, salt], Chocolate [unsweetened chocolate (processed with alkali), sugar, cocoa butter, milk fat, soy lecithin, vanilla], White Confection [sugar, palm kernel & palm oil, whey, nonfat milk, soya lecithin, pure vanilla], Cocoa [processed with alkali], Butter, Sour Cream [cultured cream, nonfat milk, enzymes], Evaporated Milk [milk, vitamin D3], Glucose, Margarine [soybean oil, palm oil, water, salt, mono & diglycerides, nonfat dry milk, sunflower lecithin, natural flavor, vitamin A palmitate, beta carotene], Water, Coconut Oil, Salt, Baking Powder [sodium acid pyrophosphate bicarbonate soda, corn starch, monocalcium

